Chromatography Guide
Modern, Advanced High-Flow,
Highly Cross-Linked Agarose Resins
For Improved Process Economics.
Why Purolite®?
For over 35 years, Purolite has supplied specialty ion exchange resin technology
to industries within complex regulatory environments, including biotechnology,

at 2 bar to a bed height of 20 cm in a HiScale™ 26/40 column.
32Praesto NHS
33 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
To place your order simply contact the relevant regional office
via email or telephone using the information on the back page
of this brochure and quote your order number from the tables
on the following pages.
If you wish to discuss your purification challenges
with a specialist, we have dedicated experts on-hand
across the globe to provide knowledgeable, same-day
technical assistance.
34Ordering Information
Praesto APc
BULK RESIN PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
Praesto APc 10 ml PR00310-163
Praesto APc 25 ml PR00310-166
Praesto APc 100 ml PR00310-164
Praesto APc 500 ml PR00310-165
Praesto APc 1 L PR00310-300
Praesto APc 5 L PR00310-311
Praesto APc 10 L PR00310-312
PRE-PACKED COLUMNS
Praesto APc MiniChrom Column (8 x 20 mm) 1 x 1 ml PR00310-175
Praesto APc MiniChrom Column (8 x 100 mm) 1 x 5 ml PR00310-176
Praesto APc RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 200 μl PR00310-174
Praesto APc RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 600 μl PR00310-179
Praesto APc HT Column 1 ml PR00310-275
Praesto APc HT Column 5 ml PR00310-276
Praesto AP
BULK RESIN PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
Praesto AP 10 ml PR00300-163
Praesto AP 25 ml PR00300-166
Praesto AP 100ml PR00300-164
Praesto AP 500 ml PR00300-165
Praesto AP 1 L PR00300-300
Praesto AP 5 L PR00300-311
Praesto AP 10 L PR00300-312
Protein A Resins
35 Ordering Information
Praesto AC
BULK RESIN PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
Praesto AC 10 ml PR00200-163
Praesto AC 25 ml PR00200-166
Praesto AC 100 ml PR00200-164
Praesto AC 500 ml PR00200-165
Praesto AC 1 L PR00200-300
Praesto AC 5 L PR00200-311
Praesto AC 10 L PR00200-312
PRE-PACKED COLUMNS
Praesto AC MiniChrom (8 x 20 mm) 1 x 1 ml PR00200-175
Praesto AC MiniChrom (8 x 100 mm) 1 x 5 ml PR00200-176
Praesto AC RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 200 μl PR00200-174
Praesto AC RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 600 μl PR00200-179
Praesto AC HT Columns 1 ml PR00200-275
Praesto AC HT Columns 5 ml PR00200-276
Praesto AP Continued...
PRE-PACKED COLUMNS
Praesto AP MiniChrom Column (8 x 20 mm) 1 x 1 mL PR00300-175
Praesto AP MiniChrom Column (8 x 100 mm) 1 x 5 mL PR00300-176
Praesto AP RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 200 μl PR00300-174
Praesto AP RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 600 μl PR00300-179
Praesto AP HT Column 1 ml PR00300-275
Praesto AP HT Column 5 ml PR00300-276
Ion Exchange Resins
36Ordering Information
Praesto SP
BULK RESIN PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
Praesto SP45 25 ml PR00242-166
Praesto SP45 100 ml PR00242-164
Praesto SP45 500 ml PR00242-165
Praesto SP45 1 L PR00242-310
Praesto SP65 25 ml PR00262-166
Praesto SP65 100 ml PR00262-164
Praesto SP65 500 ml PR00262-165
Praesto SP65 1 L PR00262-310
Praesto SP90 25 ml PR00292-166
Praesto SP90 100 ml PR00292-164
Praesto SP90 500 ml PR00292-165
Praesto SP90 1 L PR00292-310
PRE-PACKED COLUMNS
Praesto SP45 MiniChrom (8 x 20 mm) 1 x 1 ml PR00242-175
Praesto SP65 MiniChrom (8 x 20 mm) 1 x 1 ml PR00262-175
Praesto SP90 MiniChrom (8 x 20 mm) 1 x 1 ml PR00292-175
Praesto SP45 MiniChrom (8 x 100 mm) 1 x 5 ml PR00242-176
Praesto SP65 MiniChrom (8 x 100 mm) 1 x 5 ml PR00262-176
Praesto SP90 MiniChrom (8 x 100 mm) 1 x 5 ml PR00292-176
Praesto SP45 RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 200 μl PR00242-174
Praesto SP65 RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 200 μl PR00262-174
Praesto SP90 RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 200 μl PR00292-174
37 Ordering Information
Praesto Q
BULK RESIN PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
Praesto Q45 25 ml PR00246-166
Praesto Q45 100 ml PR00246-164
Praesto Q45 500 ml PR00246-165
Praesto Q45 1 L PR00246-310
Praesto Q65 25 ml PR00266-166
Praesto Q65 100 ml PR00266-164
Praesto Q65 500 ml PR00266-165
Praesto Q65 1 L PR00266-310
Praesto Q90 25 ml PR00296-166
Praesto Q90 100 ml PR00296-164
Praesto Q90 500 ml PR00296-165
Praesto Q90 1 L PR00296-310
Praesto SP  Continued...
PRE-PACKED COLUMNS
Praesto SP45 HT Column 1 ml* PR00242-275
Praesto SP65 HT Column 1 ml* PR00262-275
Praesto SP90 HT Column 1 ml* PR00292-275
Praesto SP45 HT Column 5 ml PR00242-276
Praesto SP65 HT Column 5 ml PR00262-276
Praesto SP90 HT Column 5 ml PR00292-276
38Ordering Information
Praesto Q
PRE-PACKED COLUMNS
Praesto Q45 MiniChrom (8 x 20 mm) 1 x 1 ml PR00246-175
Praesto Q65 MiniChrom (8 x 20 mm) 1 x 1 ml PR00266-175
Praesto Q90 MiniChrom (8 x 20 mm) 1 x 1 ml PR00296-175
Praesto Q45 MiniChrom (8 x 100 mm) 1 x 5 ml PR00246-176
Praesto Q65 MiniChrom (8 x 100 mm) 1 x 5 ml PR00266-176
Praesto Q90 MiniChrom (8 x 100 mm) 1 x 5 ml PR00296-176
Praesto Q45 RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 200 μl PR00246-174
Praesto Q65 RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 200 μl PR00266-174
Praesto Q90 RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm) 8 x 200 μl PR00296-174
Praesto Q45 HT Column 1 ml* PR00246-275
Praesto Q65 HT Column 1 ml* PR00266-275
Praesto Q90 HT Column 1 ml* PR00296-275
Praesto Q45 HT Column 5 ml PR00246-276
Praesto Q65 HT Column 5 ml PR00266-276
Praesto Q90 HT Column 5 ml PR00296-276
* 1 ml HT columns packed with Ion Exchange resins available in packs of 5 only.
39 Ordering Information
Base Matrices
Praesto Pure
PRODUCT PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
Praesto Pure45 25 ml PR00240-166
Praesto Pure45 100 ml PR00240-164
Praesto Pure45 500 ml PR00240-165
Praesto Pure65 25 ml PR00260-166
Praesto Pure65 100 ml PR00260-164
Praesto Pure65 500 ml PR00260-165
Praesto Pure90 25 ml PR00290-166
Praesto Pure90 100 ml PR00290-164
Praesto Pure90 500 ml PR00290-165
Praesto CNBr
PRODUCT PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
Praesto CNBr90 10 g PR01246-270
Praesto CNBr90 250 g PR01246-271